
 
 

BUS ROUTE 
A Sammy1s Quick Stop 3:17 

B Landry Park 3:15 

C Dufresne Drive 3:11 

0 Pine ,Grove Terrace 3:06 

G 



 
 

' -- ,, .. . f ,i,, •. WSD Bus Route 3 
• • • "'• Bus Driver: Hussain 

Updated 11.26.2024 

Morning 

A Elm Street 
7:30 AM and 

7:55AM 

B 
Wi nooski School 7:45 AM and 

Distri ct 8:05 AM 



 
 
 
 
 
 

   

   

   
 

 
 

 
  

Landry Park Skatepar" Q,/ St Francis Q 
~ Xavier Cemetery ~ 

~ 

Sammy's Quick Stop @ 

Memorial Park 

~ Kismayo Kitchen 

~ - - ·- · 

Landry Park 

Tiny Thai Restaurant 
z 
0 
~ 
:;; 

~ 
St Peter St 

g, Laundromat 99 

Union St 

W Allen St 
w canal St 

Platt St 

Winooski Falls 

vc 
An 

Sarom's Cafe 

AFTERNOON 

Stop Name Arrival 
BUS ROUTE 

3 
B Elm Street 3:15 

C Chick’s Market 3:20 



 

Bus 
Route 4 
Bus Driver: Ali 

Morning 

Abenaki Way & 

A Winooski Falls 
Way 

B Chick's Market 

C 
Winooski School 

District 

7:30 AM 
7:50 AM 

7:35 AM 
7:55 AM 

7:45 AM 
8:05 AM 

'""ng St I 

Landry Park ft 
,kateboard Park T 

JickStop~ 

Chick's Market 

St Peter St 

o; 

f 
;I 

W Spring st 

9 Laundromat 99 

ion 

-.,,&Allen St 

B 
W Allen St 

w canal St 

en 

Updated 11.26.2024 

9 Winooski Organics 

Winooski Falls Way 
& Abenri Way 



... (lj 
,S
liji G Laundromat 99 3:38 

5f1 

' 

J 
Prinus, 

nlon Pim St 

W AU oS\ 
wen 1s1 

BUS,1ROUTE 

AFTERNOON 

Sto,p Name AHival 

A Leclair Street & 3:15 

Lafountain Street 

B Park Street & 3:20 

Lafountain Street 

C Bernard Street & 3:25 

Lafountain Street 

D Abenaki Way & 3:30 

Winooski Falls Way 

E O'Brien Community 3:35 

Center 



 

A Laund romat 99 
7:00AM & 
7:55 AM 

B 
Pine Grove Terrace Cul 

7:08AM 
De Sac 

Dufresne Drive Cul De 
7:12 AM C 

Sac 

7:15 AM & 
D Landry Park 

8:00AM 

E Sammy's Qu ick Stop 7:18 AM 

F 
O'Brien Community 

7:20 AM 
Center 

Bernard Street & 7:25 AM & 
G 

Lafountain Street 8:05AM 

Park Street & Lafountain 7:35 AM & 
H 

Street 8:08AM 

Leclai r Street & 
7:40AM I 

Lafountain Street 

Winooski School District 
7:45 AM & 

J 
8:10AM 

mSt 

WINOOSKI SCHOOLS 
We are the future. 

WSD Bus Route 5 
Bus Driver: Govinda 

.; 
~ 
~ 
~ 

W Spring St 

Updat ed 11.26.2024 

C 
g 
!!I t 

11. 

ijj 

4" G'q,1/ 

JI\ ~ 
" ,. ... 

"' -., 
cl! 

/j ;Ji 
1l ~ .!'! 
& (5 




